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Plain Round Omelette 50gr

Plain Omelette 50gr

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
An individually frozen free-range plain round omelettes prepared using pasteurised egg

Manufacturer Product Code ~ OMEFG005

Effective Date Jan 6, 2026

Product Type Food

Product Category Eggs & Omelettes

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID b98bce2004364e34a87cf68e02029724
Specification Type Generic

Outer Case GTIN 05000326030786

OO COROR OBV ORNCYRECVINCY

BARLEY CELERY CRUSTACEA FISH GLUTEN LUPIN MUSTARD MOLLUSC NUT
FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
VERY LOW WHEAT @ @ ’
GLUTEN FREE
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
Pasteurised free range whole EGG
Pasteurised whole MILK
Rapeseed Oil,
Thickener(Xanthan Gum)
Salt
Ground White Pepper
ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No
Cereals Containing Gluten No
Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No
Crustacea No
Eggs Yes
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk Yes
Molluscs No
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SETREYT AR hae e
Mustard No
Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Peanuts No
Sesame Seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
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FREE FROM
CLAIMS

DIET SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION AS
SOLD

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION AS
PREPARED

Allergen Statement On Pack
Contains EGG and MILK

Free From Barley

Free From Celery/Celeriac

Free From Crustacea
Free From Fish
Gluten-Free

Free From Lupin

Free From Molluscs

Vegan Diet
Halal Diet

Nutrient
Energy (k))
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

Serving Size

Serving Size Description

Number of Servings

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No

No

Free From Mustard
Free From Nuts
Free From Oats
Free From Peanuts
Free From Rye

Free From Sesame
Free From Soybeans
Very Low Gluten

Free From Wheat

Vegetarian Diet

Kosher Diet

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy

690

K

166 kcal

8%

Fat Saturates
13g 39

MED MED

19% 15%

Source of Nutritional Information

Nutrient
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Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 166kcal / 690k]

of your reference intake.

per 100g RI per 100g
690 kJ 8%
166 kcal 8%
13g 19%
39 15%
179 1%
179 2%
0.2g
109 20%
069 10%

509

per 100g

1 Servings

per 100g/ml prepared

per 509 serving
345

83

6.5¢g

159

0.85g

0.85¢g

0.1g

59

03¢

Calculation from known/accepted datasets

RI per 100g/ml prepared

2/3

per 50g prepared

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Suitable for

No

RI per 50g serving

4%

4%

9%

8%

0%

1%

10%

5%

RI per 50g/ml prepared
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HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION Do not defrost. Always cook from frozen. Do not reheat once cooked. Place Omelettes on a greaseproof lined tray and bake in

Directions For Use

the oven at 160'C Fan for 20-25 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 75'C for 30 seconds.

Storage Instructions
Keep frozen at -18C or cooler Frozen product should be stored and distributed at a temperature of <-18°C.
Storage Instructions After Opening

Do not defrost. Always cook from frozen.

ORIGIN Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details
United Kingdom

Origin of the Primary Ingredient United Kingdom

CONTACT Address
INFORMATION

Technical

Noble Foods Limited Sebrina.Barbosa@Noblefoods.co.uk
Hives Ln

LN6 9HA

Lincoln

United Kingdom

agnieszka.laban@noblefoods.co.uk

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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